
 KOFORIDUA TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
APPROVED FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2025/2026 ACADEMIC YEAR

FOREIGN STUDENTS REGULAR / WEEKEND PROVISIONAL

S/N PROGRAMMES LEVEL 100 LEVEL 200 LEVEL 300 LEVEL 400

$ $ $ $

1 Business Programme - BTECH 1,479.50        1,448.70        1,448.70        1,591.70        

2 Business Programme - HND 1,237.50        1,125.30        1,094.50        -                 

3 Business Programme - DBS 874.50           762.30           -                -                 

4 Engineering Programmes - BTECH 1,736.90        1,624.70        1,593.90        1,593.90        

5 Engineering Programmes - HND 1,328.80        1,215.50        1,185.80        -                 

6
Engineering Programmes - 
CTC/MVT/EET/MET 753.50           641.30           -                -                 

7 Applied Sciences - BTECH 1,736.90        1,624.70        1,593.90        1,593.90        

8 Applied Sciences - HND 1,298.00        1,185.80        1,155.00        -                 

9 Applied Sciences - DBS 918.50           808.50           -                -                 

10 Health Sciences - BTECH 1,736.90        1,624.70        1,593.90        1,593.90        

11 Health Sciences - HND 1,328.80        1,215.50        1,185.80        -                 

12 Health Sciences - Technical 753.50           641.30           -                -                 
RATE: GH₵10: $1

NOTES
1. Fees should be paid through the KTU Connect, Morning/weekend  Session students can make payments 
     at any branch of Fidelity and Republic Bank.
2. Fees paid are not refundable.
3. Hostel Fees should be paid into A/C No. 2011010016865501 at any branch of the Agricultural
Development Bank. Please contact Tel. 0243780959 number before making payment.
4. Fees must be paid within two (2) weeks after re-opening
5. Mode of Payment of fees: Minimum for 1st Semester is 60% of Grand Total Fees.
6. Students should only make payment at designated banks for their Sessions.
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